
ffliami Merall) 

Bid#: 

Advertiser: 

Sales Rep: 

Quantity: 

List: 

Material Delivery Instructions: 

Product Description: 

Lettershop Services: 

1 Year Map and File Process 

1 yr Price for Letter-shop/ CPM: 

1 yr. 6 DDU drops: 

Production Schedule: 

1 yr. USPS Additional Drops: 

If Applicable Delivery of Overruns: 

Total: (Plus Map Fee) 

MEDIA COMPANY 
Quote Sheet 

4545 

City of Pembroke Pines 
2023 1yr Term Agreement 

Ford Dau 

66,134 

1 Year Multiple Use List 

Date: 01/06/23 

The files should be sent to commercialprint@miamiherald.com 
and commercialprinting@sunsentinel.com 

20 or 24 TAB 12xll Newsprint or 
28 or 32 Tab 12xll Newsprint 

Inkjet N&A on Cheshire labels, postal presort sort, tie, & bag. 
*Address block must be a minimum of 4.S"w x2.5"h
(New postal regulations for Flats, address block needs to be on top of back page.)
Clients's lndicia pre-printed
Map $275 & File Process $1,316.70 ($19,95 per Thousand) Annual Fee for 
updating Map and Address file. 

$54 /m= $3,571.24 

$1,158 

TBD 
Standard Bulk 1-11 day delivery 

$165.00 per location for either GMF Miami or SCF South Florida. 
$180.00 Ft. Lauderdale and $360 for West Palm Beach. 
Rate is for up to 2000 pounds. 
$165,00 per location other than The Miami Herald. 
**Additional delivery charges will apply for any additional deliveries. Charges TBD based on 
number of boxes/weight & location of delivery. 
$4,729.24 
$1,591.70 (Annual Map & Address File Fee) 
for 24 pg Tab  Postage TBD and billed separately 

Prices Based as Quoted 
Price Includes printing, letter shop and a Herald Consumer list with up to three selects List: If 
supplied, as long as the data comes to us in one of our acceptable formats and there's no 
manual maniP-ulation to do we will include the services in our package price. 
Final postage will be given at the time file is provided. 

Unless specified, price does not Include pre-press, mailing surcharges, courier/ freight charges, specialized 
list, tabs, postage or 7,0 % sales taxes, Prices are good for 30 days and are based on current paper prices. 
Our responsibility ends with a signed form 3602 by the Post Office accepting product delivery. 
PLEASE SIGN AND RETURN BOTH COPIES FOR AGREEMENT 

Company: 

Agency: 

Address: 

Signed by: 

. Title: 
(Must be signed by Principal of Firm) 

Sales Representative 

Accepted: 
MIAMI HERALD MEDIA COMPANY 

Advertising Manager 

Exhibit A-6


